COMMISSION

NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

nten	t to file an application for Alternative Ra		ssion
o la	ter than December 11, 2023 a	nd to use the electronic filing procedures set forth in that regulati	on.
G	arrison-Quincy-Ky-O-Heights Water District	further states that:	
1.	It requests that the Public Service application and advise it of that number	Commission assign a case number to the intended	lo
2.		ave registered with the Public Service Commission and grands with the Public Service Commission;	
3.		esentatives have registered with the Public Service ke electronic filings but will do so no later than seven application for rate adjustment;	X
4.	It or its authorized agents possess the	e facilities to receive electronic transmissions;	
	service of Public Service Commission Public Service Commission Staff: Name	n orders and any pleadings filed by any party or the Electronic Mail Address	
	Trent Underwood, General Manager	teunderwood@windstream.net	
	Ariel Baker, KRWA	ariel.miller@clearwatercky.com	
6.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	listed above have read and understand the procedures (AR 5:001 and will fully comply with those procedures directs otherwise.	
		Signed Tulklur	
		Name: Trent Underwood	
		Title: General Manager	
	RECEIVED	Address: 284 Murphys Ln	
	The Control of the Co	Garrison, KY 41141	
	DEC 07 2023	Telephone Number: 606-757-4898	
	DUBLIC SERVICE		